DATA SHEET
44 Richboynton Road, Dover, New Jersey 07801 U.S.A. • Tel: (973) 345-5885 • Fax: (973) 345-1264 • sales@polytrondevices.com • www.polytrondevices.com
            © Polytron Devices, Inc., 1-12-18
DATA SHEET
FEATURES
•	 4:1 Wide Input Voltage Range
•	 High Efficiency Up to 83%
•	 Isolation Voltage: 1500Vdc

Vdc
Output Voltage
Vdc
Output Current
at Full Load
mA
Input Current
at No Load
mA
Input Current
at Full Load
mA
Model Number
Efficiency
%
9 - 36 3.3 3000 50 503 TWRB10-24S33 82
9 - 36 5 2000 50 508 TWRB10-24S5 82
9 - 36 12 833 30 502 TWRB10-24S12 83
9 - 36 15 670 30 505 TWRB10-24S15 83
18 - 75 3.3 3000 30 252 TWRB10-48S33 82
18 - 75 5 2000 30 254 TWRB10-48S5 82
18 - 75 12 833 20 251 TWRB10-48S12 83
18 - 75 15 670 20 252 TWRB10-48S15 83
40 - 160 3.3 3000 12 110 TWRB10-110S33 82
40 - 160 5 2000 12 111 TWRB10-110S5 82
40 - 160 12 833 6 110 TWRB10-110S12 83
40 - 160 15 670 6 110 TWRB10-110S15 83
9 - 36 ±5 ±1000 30 502 TWRB10-24-5 83
9 - 36 ±12 ±420 30 506 TWRB10-24-12 83
9 - 36 ±15 ±340 30 512 TWRB10-24-15 83
18 - 75 ±5 ±1000 20 251 TRB10-48-5 83
18 - 75 ±12 ±420 20 253 TRB10-48-12 83
18 - 75 ±15 ±340 20 256 TRB10-48-15 83
40 - 160 ±5 ±1000 6 110 TRB10-110-5 83
40 - 160 ±12 ±420 6 110 TRB10-110-12 83
40 - 160 ±15 ±340 6 112 TRB10-110-15 83
DC-DC CONVERTERS
4:1 WIDE INPUT RANGE, SINGLE AND DUAL OUTPUT,
DIP PACKAGE 1.25" × 0.80" × 0.40" 10 WATTS
RAILWAY APPLICATIONS